
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

December 2005

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

$648,325.00 $452,325.00

05/06 FY Thru December 04/05 FY Thru December

Month of Dec-04Month of Dec-05

 13,741$822,653.00 104,664$6,476,310.00

$8,566,452.00

Calendar Year Thru Dec-05

$29,236,011.00

 0  982,112

$3,188,860.00

$0.00 $58,101,781.00
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 20,351 $1,056,436.00  22,966

 237,802$12,086,320.00 0$0.00

 28,570$359,414.00 47,238$920,590.00

$2,674,666.00$1,832,155.00

$75,553,595.00$10,707,699.00

$179,114,740.90

$30,053,168.00

$56,798,949.00

$18,232,945.00

$33,038,355.90

$8,554,181.00

$969,010.00

$19,447,856.00

$32,781,440.00

$8,016,218.00

$4,660,485.00

$13,721,389.00

$88,150,579.00
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 148

 2,200

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

$11,207,948.00

$59,534,045.00

$11,348,679.00

$170,184,067.00

$54,697,357.00

$8,343,596.00

$3,680,822.00

$21,371,620.00

 72

 37

 21

 2,475

 46

 127

 155

 2,017

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-04

 0  773

Units Units

 20  786

Valuation

$15,773,604.00

$68,095,085.00

$34,499,961.00

$73,349,308.00

$16,583,861.00

$8,342,907.00

$33,472,603.00

$250,117,329.00

 32

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 46  861

 186  101

 8  61

 34  35

 54  74

 250  261

 286  348

 4,357  4,092

 5,175  4,972


