## CITY OF ONTARIO

## Building Department Activity Report December 2005

	Month of Dec-05				Month of Dec-04			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	26	\$6,476,310.00	104,664		5	\$822,653.00	13,741	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	32	\$58,101,781.00	982,112	773
New Commercial	3	\$830,319.00	20,351		4	\$1,056,436.00	22,966	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		18	\$12,086,320.00	237,802	
Tenant Improvement	15	\$920,590.00	47,238		13	\$359,414.00	28,570	
Alt./Add. Residential	21	\$648,325.00			17	\$452,325.00		
Other	270	\$1,832,155.00			277	\$2,674,666.00		
Totals	335	\$10,707,699.00			366	\$75,553,595.00		

	05/06 FY Thru December			04/05 FY Thru December		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	44	\$8,554,181.00		72	\$11,207,948.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$969,010.00	20	37	\$59,534,045.00	786
New Commercial	22	\$19,447,856.00		21	\$11,348,679.00	
New Industrial	28	\$32,781,440.00		46	\$54,697,357.00	
Tenant Improvement	124	\$8,016,218.00		127	\$8,343,596.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	148	\$4,660,485.00		155	\$3,680,822.00	
Other	2,200	\$13,721,389.00		2,017	\$21,371,620.00	
Totals	2,567	\$88,150,579.00		2,475	\$170,184,067.00	

	Calendar Year Thru Dec-05			Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-04		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	186	\$29,236,011.00		101	\$15,773,604.00	
New Multi-Family	8	\$3,188,860.00	46	61	\$68,095,085.00	861
New Commercial	34	\$30,053,168.00		35	\$34,499,961.00	
New Industrial	54	\$56,798,949.00		74	\$73,349,308.00	
Tenant Improvement	250	\$18,232,945.00		261	\$16,583,861.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	286	\$8,566,452.00		348	\$8,342,907.00	
Other	4,357	\$33,038,355.90		4,092	\$33,472,603.00	
Totals	5,175	\$179,114,740.90		4,972	\$250,117,329.00	